

ESTIMATE SHEET									
Company Name:		Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd						Approved	
Project:		GV ONE							
Work Description:		Southern block Basement floor Civil work							
Name of the Contractor		N.Dharma Rao							
Prepared By		SobhanBabu.							
Date:		28.03.2024							
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total		
1	Southern block stilt floor internal brick work and plastering work								
	East side staircase walls	pcc 6"	88.00	sft	6.00	528.00			
		plinth beam	198.00	sft	45.00	8910.00			
		Brick work 6"	670.00	sft	68.90	46163.00			
		plastering 2 sides	1,340.00	sft	36.25	48575.00			
		Brick work 6" up to 1st floor	546.00	sft	68.90	37619.40			
		plastering 2 sides	546.00	sft	36.25	19792.50			
	West side staircase walls	pcc 6"	67.00	sft	6.00	402.00			
		plinth beam	150.75	sft	45.00	6783.75			
		Brick work 6"	330.00	sft	68.90	22737.00			
		plastering 2 sides	660.00	sft	36.25	23925.00			
		Brick work 6" up to 1st floor	884.00	sft	68.90	60907.60			
		plastering 2 sides	884.00	sft	36.25	32045.00			
							3,08,388.25		
						Total	3,08,388.25		
						GST18%	55,509.00		
						Grand Total	3,63,897.25		
		Amount:-Three lakhs sixty three thousand eight Hundred and ninty seven rupees Only.							

MEASUREMENT SHEET

Company Name:		Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd		Approved					
Project:		GV ONE							
Work Description:		Southern block Basement floor Civil work							
Name of the Contractor		N.Dharma Rao							
Prepared By		SobhanBabu.							
Date:		28.03.2024							
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	A Length	B Width	C Height	D Nos.	E=AxBxCxD Quantity	F Units	G=Sum of E Item Head Total
1	Southern block stitt floor internal brick work and plastering work								
	East side staircase walls	pcc 6"	88.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	88.00	sft	88.00
		plinth beam	88.00	1.00	2.25	1.00	198.00	sft	198.00
		Brick work 6"	67.00	1.00	10.00	1.00	670.00	sft	670.00
		plastering 2 sides	67.00	1.00	10.00	2.00	1,340.00	sft	1,340.00
		Brick work 6" up to 1st floor	21.00	1.00	26.00	1.00	546.00	sft	546.00
		plastering 2 sides	21.00	1.00	26.00	1.00	546.00	sft	546.00
		pcc 6"	67.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	67.00	sft	67.00
	West side staircase walls	plinth beam	67.00	1.00	2.25	1.00	150.75	sft	150.75
		Brick work 6"	42.00	1.00	10.00	1.00	420.00	sft	420.00
		plastering 2 sides	42.00	1.00	10.00	2.00	840.00	sft	840.00
		Brick work 6" up to 1st floor	24.00	1.00	26.00	1.00	624.00	sft	624.00
		plastering 2 sides	24.00	1.00	26.00	1.00	624.00	sft	624.00

GSTIN : 36AKZPNO902H1ZW

TAX INVOICE

Ph : 9182414011
9000766762

DHARMA RAO NELLI CIVIL WORKS

7-93/43/2, Rajiv Nagar Colony, Backside Petrol Pump, Medipally Mandal, Medchal Dist. Boduppal, Hyderabad - 92. TS.

To.

Invoice No. :

Date : 29/3/24

M/s.

Chesha Labs Pvt Ltd
M.W Park, Turkyally

D.C. No

Date :

P.O. No

Date :

GSTIN NO. : 36AADCB2608M120 State Code:

Vehicle No. :

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	HSN/UOM CODE	QTY.	RATE	AMOUNT Rs. Ps.
①	Water stop Boxent flow Instal brickwork and plaster East side staircase, beside staircase...		611385		3,08,388/-

Bank Details :
Account No. :
Branch :
IFSC Code :

Total Amount Before Tax

3,08,388/-

Add : CGST @%

27,254-92

Add : SGST @%

27,254-92

Rupees in words :

Three Lakhs Eighty Three Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety Seven Rupees only.

GRAND TOTAL

3,63,897/-

For DHARMA RAO NELLI

N. S. Sharma
Signature

Receiver's Signature